
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

117

7

222

115

13

Name

Gabor Saghmeister

Viktor Lang

Otto Goblos

Dejan Matijeviæ

Miodrag Veskoviæ

Država

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Total points

50

42

42

36

32

R1.

25

20

22

18

16

R2.

25

22

20

18

16
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
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Punošević i 2015

MX

MX 3 total

Punošević i 1.300 Km

Moto Savez Srbije

Hrono Tim MSS


